S

York

Sunday

1

NEW
YEAR’S
DAY

15

22

29

#13773351

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

Region January 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18

9:00 YR Rapid Transit
Corporation

23 24 25
9:15 Police Services

Board
30 31

12
9:00

1:00

Thursday Friday

Christmas Break Ends
for School Boards

13
Committee of the Whole
11:00 Housing York Inc. Board
YTN Telecom Network Inc.
(Private Meeting)
20

19
9:00

26
9:00

Council Education Session 9:00 Council Education
Session

27
Regional Council

Audit Committee
(Immediately following Council)

Saturday
7

14

21

28
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York Region

Sunday Monday Tuesday
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
FAMILY DAY
26 27 28
#13773351

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

February 2023

Wednesday
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23

9:15 Police Services Board

Thursday

Friday

10

17

24

Saturday
4

1

18

25

Version: 29



% Council and Committee Meeting Calendar
York Region March 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4
9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

5 6 7 8 9 10 1
9:00 Committee of the Whole

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Mid-Winter Mid-Winter Break
Break Ends for School Boards
Begins for

School Boards

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9:00 Police 9:00 Regional Council
Services . N
Board Housing Affordability Task

Force
(immediately following Council)

26 27 28 29 30 31

#13773351 Version: 29
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Sunday

16

23

30

#13773351

k

Yor

Monday

10

EASTER
MONDAY

17

24

Region

Tuesday

1

18

25

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

April 2023

Wednesday Thursday

5 6 7
9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

12 13 14
9:00 Committee of the Whole

19 20 21

4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food
Advisory Committee

26 27 _ _ 28
9:00 Police Services Board 9:00 Reglonal Councll

1:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc.
4:00 Accessibility Advisory (Private Meeting)

Committee (rescheduled from April 20)

Friday

GOOD FRIDAY

Saturday
1

15

22

29

Version: 29



2

York Region

Sunday Monday Tuesday

1 2

7 8 9

14 15 16

21 22 23
VICTORIA DAY

28 29 30

FCM

(In Toronto)

#13773351

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

May 2023

10

17

24

31

Wednesday

Thursday

4
9:00 Committee of the Whole

11
9:00 Housing York Inc. Board

11:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

18
9:00 Regional Council

1:00 Police Services Board

25
FCM (In Toronto)

Friday

12

19

26
FCM (In Toronto)

Saturday
6

13

20

27

FCM
(In Toronto)

Version: 29



P

York Region

Sunday

1 12

18 19

25 26

#13773351

Monday

13

20

27

Tuesday

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

June 2023

Wednesday

14
4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food
Advisory Committee

21

4:00 Accessibility Advisory
Committee

28

9:00 Police Services Board

Thursday

9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

1:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc.
(Private Board Meeting)

9:00 Housing York Inc. Board

1:00 Audit Committee

15
9:00 Committee of the Whole

22

29
9:00 YTN, YRRTC, HYI
Shareholder Meetings

9:30 Regional Council

Friday

16

23

30

Saturday
3

10

17

24
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York

Sunday

16

23

30

#13773351

10

17

24

31

Region

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

26

Wednesday

13

20

27

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

July 2023

Thursday Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

1

CANADA
DAY

15

22

29

Version: 29
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York

Sunday

13

20

AMO

27

#13773351

Monday

CIviCc
HOLIDAY

14

21
AMO

28

Region

Tuesday

15

22
AMO

29

16

23
AMO

30

Wednesday

10

17

24

31

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

August 2023

Thursday

Friday

1"

18

25

Saturday
5

12

19

26

Version: 29
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Region

York

Sunday

10

17

24

#13773351

4

Monday

LABOUR DAY

11

18

25

12

19

26

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

September 2023

Wednesday
6 7
9:00
1:00
13 14
9:00
20 21

4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food 9:00
Advisory Committee

11:00
27 28
9:00 Police Services Board 9:00

4:00 Accessibility Advisory
Committee

Thursday Friday

8
YR Rapid Transit Corporation
Housing Affordability Task
Force

15

9:00 Human Services
Planning Board

Committee of the Whole

22
Housing York Inc. Board
YTN Telecom Network Inc.
(Private Meeting)

29

Regional Council

Saturday
2

16

23

30
NATIONAL
DAY FOR
TRUTH &
RECON-
CILIATION

Version: 29



2

York Region

Sunday
1

15

22

29

#13773351

9

THANKSGIVING

16

23

30

Monday

DAY

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

October 2023

Tuesday

3

10

17

11:30 Debenture
Committee
(Cancelled)

24

31

Wednesday

1"

18

4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food
Advisory Committee
(Cancelled)

25
9:00 Police Services Board

9:00

1:00

12
9:00

19
9:00

26
9:00

Thursday

Special Council

YR Rapid Transit Corporation

Committee of the Whole

Housing York Inc. Board

Regional Council

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday
7

14

21

28

Version: 29
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York Region

Sunday

12

19

26

#13773351

Monday

13

20

27

14

21

28

Council and Committee Meeting Calendar

November 2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

15
9:00 Police Services Board

22

4:00 Accessibility Advisory
Committee

29

Thursday

2
9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

9:00 Committee of the Whole

16
9:00 Housing York Inc. Board

11:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc.
(Private Meeting)

23
9:00 Regional Council

11:00 Special Council

30
9:00 Committee of the Whole (1)
(Budget)

Friday

10

17

24

Saturday
4

11

18

25

Version: 29



% Council and Committee Meeting Calendar
York Region December 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4:00 Debenture 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food 9:00 Committee of the Whole (2)
Committee Advisory Committee (Budget)
(rescheduled from (rescheduled from Nov 15)
Nov 27)
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
9:00 Housing Affordability Task
Force

1:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9:00 Regional Council

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

CHRISTMAS BOXING DAY
DAY

Christmas
Break Begins

for School
Boards

31

#13773351 Version: 29



