

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
NEW YEAR'S DAY	2	3	4	5	6 Christmas Break Ends for School Boards	7
15	9	10	11 18	9:00 Committee of the Whole 11:00 Housing York Inc. Board 1:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Meeting)	20	21
			9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation		9:00 Council Education Session	
22	9:15 Police Services Board	24	25	9:00 Regional Council Audit Committee (Immediately following Council)	27	28
29	30	31				



Council and Committee Meeting Calendar February 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	9:00 Committee of the Whole (1) (Budget)	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 9:00 Committee of the Whole (2) (Budget)	10	11
12	13	14	15 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee	16	17	18
19	FAMILY DAY	21	9:15 Police Services Board	9:00 Regional Council 1:00 Regional Council Special Meeting	24	25
26	27	28				



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 9:00 Committee of the Whole	10	11
12	13 Mid-Winter Break Begins for School Boards	14	15	16	17 Mid-Winter Break Ends for School Boards	18
19	9:00 Police Services Board	21	22	9:00 Regional Council Housing Affordability Task Force (immediately following Council)	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6 9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	7 GOOD FRIDAY	8
9	10 EASTER MONDAY	11	12	9:00 Committee of the Whole	14	15
16	17	18	19 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee	20	21	22
23	24	25	9:00 Police Services Board 4:00 Accessibility Advisory Committee	27 9:00 Regional Council 1:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Meeting) (rescheduled from April 20)	28	29
30						



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	9:00 Committee of the Whole	5	6
7	8	9	10	9:00 Housing York Inc. Board 11:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	12	13
14	15	16	17	9:00 Regional Council 1:00 Police Services Board	19	20
21	22 VICTORIA DAY	23	24	25 FCM (In Toronto)	26 FCM (In Toronto)	27 FCM (In Toronto)
28 FCM (In Toronto)	29	30	31			



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation 1:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Board Meeting)	2	3
4	5	6	7	8 9:00 Housing York Inc. Board 1:00 Audit Committee	9	10
11	12	13	14 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee	9:00 Committee of the Whole	16	17
18	19	20	21 4:00 Accessibility Advisory Committee	22	23	24
25	26	27	9:00 Police Services Board	9:00 YTN, YRRTC, HYI Shareholder Meetings 9:30 Regional Council	30	



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 CANADA DAY
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					



August 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 CIVIC HOLIDAY	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20 AMO	21 AMO	22 AMO	23 AMO	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		



September 2023

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2
4 LABOUR DAY	5	6	7 9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation 1:00 Housing Affordability Task Force	8	9
11	12	13	14 9:00 Committee of the Whole	15 9:00 Human Services Planning Board	16
18	19	20 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee	21 9:00 Housing York Inc. Board 11:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Meeting)	22	23
25	26	9:00 Police Services Board 4:00 Accessibility Advisory Committee	28 9:00 Regional Council	29	30 NATIONAL DAY FOR TRUTH & RECON- CILIATION
	4 LABOUR DAY 11	4 LABOUR DAY 5 11 12 12 18 19	4 LABOUR DAY 5 6 11 12 13 18 19 20 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee 25 26 27 9:00 Police Services Board 4:00 Accessibility Advisory	4 LABOUR DAY 5 6 7 9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation 1:00 Housing Affordability Task Force 11 12 13 14 9:00 Committee of the Whole 18 19 20 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee 21 9:00 Housing York Inc. Board 11:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Meeting) 25 26 27 9:00 Police Services Board 4:00 Accessibility Advisory	LABOUR DAY LABOUR



October 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 9:00 Special Council 1:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	6	7
8	9 THANKSGIVING DAY	10	11	9:00 Committee of the Whole	13	14
15	16	17 11:30 Debenture Committee (Cancelled)	18 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee (Cancelled)	9:00 Housing York Inc. Board	20	21
22	23	24	9:00 Police Services Board	9:00 Regional Council	27	28
29	30	31				



November 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	9:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 9:00 Committee of the Whole	10	11
12	13	14	9:00 Police Services Board	16 9:00 Housing York Inc. Board 11:00 YTN Telecom Network Inc. (Private Meeting)	17	18
19	20	21	22 4:00 Accessibility Advisory Committee	9:00 Regional Council 11:00 Special Council	24	25
26	27	28	29	9:00 Committee of the Whole (1) (Budget)		



December 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5 4:00 Debenture Committee (rescheduled from Nov 27)	6 4:00 Agriculture & Agri-Food Advisory Committee (rescheduled from Nov 15)	7 9:00 Committee of the Whole (2) (Budget)	8	9
10	11	12	13	14 9:00 Housing Affordability Task Force 1:00 YR Rapid Transit Corporation	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 9:00 Regional Council	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	CHRISTMAS DAY Christmas Break Begins for School Boards	BOXING DAY				
31						